

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.314/2017

RADHIKA NITTALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY
WELFARE REPRESENTED BY SECRETARY

Respondent(s)

WITH W.P.(C) No.493/2017 (X)
(With appln.(s) for orders/directions)

Date : 10-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Ms. Ananya, Adv.

Ms. Nitya Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Sarin Nawed, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Parashar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nayar, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Vara Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Gosain, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 14th July, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master